
Private and Confidential CONFIRMATION Schedule 2023 - 2024

DAY DATE 2023 TIME SESSION (Topic) VENUE

Wednesday 6th December 7:30 PM Session FIVE - Candidates Parish Hall

DAY DATE 2024 TIME SESSION (Topic) VENUE

Tuesday 9th January 7:30 PM Session SIX - Candidates Parish Hall

Wednesday 24th January 7:30 PM Session SEVEN - Candidates Parish Hall

Sunday 4th February 6:00 PM Mass of Commitment Church

Monday 19th February 7:30 PM Session EIGHT - Candidates Parish Hall

Tuesday 12th March 7:30 PM Session NINE - Candidates Parish Hall

Easter Holiday  (29th March to 12th April)

Tuesday 16th April 7:30 PM Session TEN - Candidates Parish Hall

Tuesday 30th April 7:30 PM Parents and Candidates Parish Hall

Friday 3rd May 7:00 PM Confirmation Ceremony Church

Weybridge  and Addlestone  Parishes

Sunday 9th June 6:00 PM Mass for Distribution of Certificates Church
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